
 

Billing Address:
SOMERVILLE POLICE DEPT,
CITY OF 
220 WASHINGTON ST 
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143 
US 
 
 

Shipping Address:
SOMERVILLE POLICE DEPT,
CITY OF 
220 WASHINGTON ST 
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143 
US
 
 

Quote Date:08/16/2023
Expiration Date:11/14/2023
Quote Created By:
Nicholas Hamel
Account Manager
Nicholas.Hamel@
motorolasolutions.com
(207) 451-0850

End Customer:
SOMERVILLE POLICE DEPT, CITY OF 
Tim Mitsakis 
tmitsakis@police.somerville.ma.us 
 

 

  

Contract:  22564 - PSE01 MA STATE
 

 

Line #
 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

List Price
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale Price
 

 

 

 

APX™ 6500 / Enh Series
 

ENHANCEDAPX6500
     

 

 

1
 

M25SSS9PW1BN
 

APX6500 ENHANCED UHF R2
MOBILE
 

7
 

$3,383.12
 

$2,537.34
 

$17,761.38
 

 

 

1a
 

G831AD
 

ADD: SPKR 15W WATER
RESISTANT
 

7
 

$66.00
 

$49.50
 

$346.50
 

 

 

1b
 

G48BD
 

ENH: CONVENTIONAL
OPERATION APX6500
 

7
 

$550.00
 

$412.50
 

$2,887.50
 

 

 

1c
 

G67DT
 

ADD: REMOTE MOUNT E5
APXM
 

7
 

$327.00
 

$245.25
 

$1,716.75
 

 

 

1d
 

G78AT
 

ENH: 3 YEAR ESSENTIAL
SVC
 

7
 

$288.00
 

$288.00
 

$2,016.00
 

 

 

1e
 

GA01606AA
 

ADD: NO GPS/WI-FI
ANTENNA NEEDED
 

7
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

 

1f
 

G510AB
 

ADD:ANT LOW PROFILE
450-512 MHZ
 

7
 

$55.00
 

$41.25
 

$288.75
 

 

 

1g
 

G444AH
 

ADD: APX CONTROL HEAD
SOFTWARE
 

7
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

 

1h
 

G806BL
 

ENH: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI OP
APX
 

7
 

$567.00
 

$425.25
 

$2,976.75
 

 

 

 

QUOTE-2283131
7 APX6500 E5 Heads

 

 

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying
Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then
Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.
 Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800  
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Line #
 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

List Price
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale Price
 

 

 

1i
 

GA01670AA
 

ADD: APX E5 CONTROL
HEAD
 

7
 

$717.00
 

$537.75
 

$3,764.25
 

 

 

1j
 

W22BA
 

ADD: STD PALM
MICROPHONE APX
 

7
 

$79.00
 

$59.25
 

$414.75
 

 

 

1k
 

G193AK
 

ADD: ADP ONLY (NON-P25
CAP COMPLIANT) (US ONLY)
 

7
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

 

 

Product Services
      

 

 

2
 

LSV00Q00203A
 

DEVICE INSTALLATION
 

7
 

$392.86
 

$392.86
 

$2,750.02
 

 

 

3
 

LSV00Q00202A
 

DEVICE PROGRAMMING
 

7
 

$85.71
 

$85.71
 

$599.97
 

 

Grand Total
 

$35,522.62(USD)
 

 

Notes:
 

●
 

 

 

Unless otherwise noted, this quote excludes sales tax or other applicable taxes (such as Goods and Services Tax,
sales tax, Value Added Tax and other taxes of a similar nature). Any tax the customer is subject to will be added to
invoices.
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