



Billing Address: SOMERVILLE POLICE DEPT, CITY OF 220 WASHINGTON ST SOMERVILLE, MA 02143 US Shipping Address: SOMERVILLE POLICE DEPT, CITY OF 220 WASHINGTON ST SOMERVILLE, MA 02143 US Quote Date:08/16/2023 Expiration Date:11/14/2023 Quote Created By: Nicholas Hamel Account Manager Nicholas.Hamel@ motorolasolutions.com (207) 451-0850

End Customer:

SOMERVILLE POLICE DEPT, CITY OF Tim Mitsakis

tmitsakis@police.somerville.ma.us

Contract: 22564 - PSE01 MA STATE

Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	List Price	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
	APX™ 6500 / Enh Series	ENHANCEDAPX6500				
1	M25SSS9PW1BN	APX6500 ENHANCED UHF R2 MOBILE	7	\$3,383.12	\$2,537.34	\$17,761.38
1a	G831AD	ADD: SPKR 15W WATER RESISTANT	7	\$66.00	\$49.50	\$346.50
1b	G48BD	ENH: CONVENTIONAL OPERATION APX6500	7	\$550.00	\$412.50	\$2,887.50
1c	G67DT	ADD: REMOTE MOUNT E5 APXM	7	\$327.00	\$245.25	\$1,716.75
1d	G78AT	ENH: 3 YEAR ESSENTIAL SVC	7	\$288.00	\$288.00	\$2,016.00
1e	GA01606AA	ADD: NO GPS/WI-FI ANTENNA NEEDED	7	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1f	G510AB	ADD:ANT LOW PROFILE 450-512 MHZ	7	\$55.00	\$41.25	\$288.75
1g	G444AH	ADD: APX CONTROL HEAD SOFTWARE	7	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1h	G806BL	ENH: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI OP APX	7	\$567.00	\$425.25	\$2,976.75





Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	List Price	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
1i	GA01670AA	ADD: APX E5 CONTROL HEAD	7	\$717.00	\$537.75	\$3,764.25
1j	W22BA	ADD: STD PALM MICROPHONE APX	7	\$79.00	\$59.25	\$414.75
1k	G193AK	ADD: ADP ONLY (NON-P25 CAP COMPLIANT) (US ONLY)	7	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Product Services					
2	LSV00Q00203A	DEVICE INSTALLATION	7	\$392.86	\$392.86	\$2,750.02
3	LSV00Q00202A	DEVICE PROGRAMMING	7	\$85.71	\$85.71	\$599.97
Grand Total \$35,522.62						62(USD)

Notes:

 Unless otherwise noted, this quote excludes sales tax or other applicable taxes (such as Goods and Services Tax, sales tax, Value Added Tax and other taxes of a similar nature). Any tax the customer is subject to will be added to invoices.